Competitors by Group

Ambassador Cup 2016

Free-1-17-F 1
1 Eva Eun-Kyung Sandersen
Free-l-18+F 2

1 Freja Beldam Lgkke
2 Sofie Berggreen

Free-1-18+M 1

1 Kristoffer Andersen
Free-P-18+ 1

1 Amalie Benfeldt Poulsen, Thomas Purup
Free-T 1

1 Thomas Purup, Kristoffer Andersen, Kim

Larsen, Freja Lgkke, Sofie Berggreen

[-14-F-A 6
1 Mille Maria Lambropoulos
2 Janice, ZiYuy, Jin
3 Alba Diget Hollederer
4 Melanie Holm Mgller
5 Sofie Ahlquist Rimbaeklund Nielsen
6 Thea Sgndergaard Hansen
I-14-F-B 18
1 Frederikke Nellemann Sanmartin Nielsen
2 Maiken Verman
3 Cornelia Lelinge
4 Amanda Rix
5 Leerke Koch-Hansen
6 Camille La Cour
7 Emma Helene Bghler-lversen
8 Emily Thrane Jakobsen
9 Tindra Andersson
10 Katharina von Miinchow
11 Ann Martinsen
12 Sarah Therkelsen
13 Iben Engkilde
14 Amalie Bgjtrup Hofflund
15 Filippa Harboe
16 Marlene Sofie Nielsen
17 Norah Ladegaard-Pedersen
18 Caroline Amby

08-09-2016 20:47:41

Number Competitors

209 ID

GANGNAM SPORTSTAEKWONDO VIRUM 116

AALBORG TKD KLUB 118
ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong 117
AALBORG TKD KLUB 119

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB 120
SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB 121
ROSKILDE TKD KLUB 12
Poomsae Team Elite Sweden 123
GLADSAXE TKD KLUB 10
SOLR@D TKD KLUB 11
ISLEV TKD KLUB 13
VARDE TKD KLUB 122
ISLEV TKD KLUB 67
VARDE TKD KLUB 129
Orestad Baekdusan 126
Poomsae Team Elite Sweden 124
FREDERICIA TKD KLUB 68
VEJLE TKD KLUB 70
Hamar TKD KLUBB 130
VARDE TKD KLUB 128
Orestad Baekdusan 127
GANGNAM SPORTSTAEKWONDO VIRUM 66
LYNGBY TKD KLUB 132
SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB 71
FURES® TKD KLUB 72
ISLEV TKD KLUB 65
LYNGBY TKD KLUB 131
ISLEV TKD KLUB 69
Orestad Baekdusan 125
RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou 64
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18

Luna Rose Geuther

Caroline Hofflund

Nete Brgnnum-Carlsen
Michala Urup Vestphal
Malaak Eid

Frederikke Engel Hgi-Hansen
Julie Andersen

Felicia Leventin

Laura Nancke

Emma Marie Svejgard Due
Silja Kjglbo

Silje Anne Liborius Jensen
Signe Damgaard

Rosemarie Engel Hgi-Hansen
Emma Kieldsen

Alexandra Krangkrathok Hgyer
Clara Ho

Amalie Petersen
5

Alma Sofie Lindgaard
Sofia Bregnballe Sgrensen
Victoria Hansen

Felia Krogholt

Sophia Ladewig

6
Joel Toft

Emil Truelsen
Fredrik Palmqvist
Jacob Wiberg
Gustav Blomquist

Marcus Noah Sebastian Nguyen

08-09-2016 20:47:41

SUNDBY TKD KLUB

ISLEV TKD KLUB

HERLEV TKD KLUB

LYNGBY TKD KLUB

HERLEV TKD KLUB

LYNGBY TKD KLUB

ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong
Orestad Baekdusan
SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

98
96
99
133
100
135
94
134
91

GANGNAM SPORTSTAEKWONDO VIRUM 97

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB
SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang
SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB
LYNGBY TKD KLUB

FURES® TKD KLUB

FURES@ TKD KLUB

FURES@ TKD KLUB
GLADSAXE TKD KLUB

ODENSE TKD KLUB
SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB
ODENSE TKD KLUB
ODENSE TKD KLUB
HERLEV TKD KLUB

SOLR@D TKD KLUB
RINGSTED TKD KLUB
Poomsae Team Elite Sweden
Poomsae Team Elite Sweden
BORNHOLM TKD KLUB
SUNDBY TKD KLUB

92
101
93
136
103
102
95
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41
40
138
137
39
38
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12

Marcus Ho

Marco Toft

Bastian Thinggaard
Marvin Hemdrup
Victor Frisch Schultz
Nikolaj Amby
Marcus Konarski
Valdemar Tylstam
Damien Holm
Sander Skar
Theodor Solberg Brodersen

Gustav Lelinge
4

Ahmad walid Farkiri
Markus Friis
Anders Milling

Loui Henry Petersen
2

Cozmo Krogholt
Sebastian Andersen

16

Emma Kayergd-Rasmussen
Alicia Brannback

Melanie Peinow

Emma Wiberg

Mie Pedersen

Karoline Olesen

Eva Eun-Kyung Sandersen
Louise Ahlquist Rimbaeklund Nielsen
Mechid Paiman

Caroline La Cour

Ayla Bonsak

Malou Tomicic Samsge-Jensen
Aja Lynghus Node

Agnete Jensen

Astrid Ruud Olsen

Leerke Kamp Pedersen

08-09-2016 20:47:41

FURES® TKD KLUB

SOLR@D TKD KLUB

IKAST TKD KLUB

VEJLE TKD KLUB

HOLBZAK MUSOOL TKD KLUB
RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou
HERLEV TKD KLUB

Orestad Baekdusan

RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou
Hamar TKD KLUBB

Hamar TKD KLUBB

Orestad Baekdusan

HERLEV TKD KLUB
LYNGBY TKD KLUB
FURES@ TKD KLUB
HERLEV TKD KLUB

ODENSE TKD KLUB
HERLEV TKD KLUB

78
77
81
80
83
84
79
141
82
139
142
140

111
143
110

GANGNAM SPORTSTAEKWONDO VIRUM 16

Poomsae Team Elite Sweden
HWARANG TKD KLUB R@DOVRE
Poomsae Team Elite Sweden
BORNHOLM TKD KLUB
HWARANG TKD KLUB R@DOVRE

146
21

148
20
24

GANGNAM SPORTSTAEKWONDO VIRUM 18

ISLEV TKD KLUB

ISLEV TKD KLUB

VEJLE TKD KLUB
Hamar TKD KLUBB
ISLEV TKD KLUB
BORNHOLM TKD KLUB
FREDERICIA TKD KLUB
Hamar TKD KLUBB
LYSENG TKD KLUB

17
22
15
144
19
23
147
145
14
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1

6

Luna Martinsen
Frederikke Ingholt
Annesofie Fredberg
Rie Friberg Lund
Anna Kyung Jakobsen
Tuva Hatlen Kjgdnes

1
Chi Minh Thi Vu
12

Johan Diget Hollederer
Thomas Monsen
Andreas Poulsen Juul
Sune @stli

Mathias Jespersgaard Laursen
Nikolai Aliti Kronborg
Anton Oxfeldt Olsen
Danish Hameed

Emil Ngrby

Nikolaj Mark Brix
Simon Hofander
Richard Coltelius

5

Thomas Skoéld Jensen
Viktor Skar

Nikolas Stahlschmidt
Jesper Ladegaard-Pedersen

Jonathan Sggard Farver
1

Justin Cherry
9

Charlotte Pedersen

Anna Gardar

Annaline Sgeberg

Trine Banzon

Lotte Margrethe Weltz

Liv Matilde Sjgsten Panholm
Maria Bendsen, Pedersen
Ane Sjgsten Panholm
Nikoline Frglich

1
Rikke Ploug Jacobsen

08-09-2016 20:47:41

LYNGBY TKD KLUB
FURES® TKD KLUB
VEJLE TKD KLUB
SUNDBY TKD KLUB
LYNGBY TKD KLUB
SKI TKD KLUBB

ODENSE TKD KLUB

GLADSAXE TKD KLUB

Hamar TKD KLUBB

FREDERICIA TKD KLUB

Mudo Sangrok Kwan

HERLEV TKD KLUB

HOLBZK MUSOOL TKD KLUB
ISLEV TKD KLUB

HWARANG TKD KLUB R@DOVRE
RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou
LYNGBY TKD KLUB

Poomsae Team Elite Sweden

Orestad Baekdusan

HERLEV TKD KLUB
Hamar TKD KLUBB
LYNGBY TKD KLUB
Orestad Baekdusan
ISLEV TKD KLUB

AALBORG TKD KLUB

ISLEV TKD KLUB

RINGSTED TKD KLUB

WEST COPENHAGEN TKD KLUB
NYBORG TKD KLUB

ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong
ISLEV TKD KLUB

VEJLE TKD KLUB

ISLEV TKD KLUB

SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang

FURES@ TKD KLUB

151
75
74
73

150

149

104

44
152
46
154
42
45
48
47
43
156
153
155

85
158
157
159

86

112

29
32
26
30
25
31
28
33
27

76
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I-31+F-C
1
2
3
4

I-31+M-B

1

I-31+M-C

1

-40-F-A

[-40-M-A

[-50-F-A

[-50-M-A

[-60-M-A

1

Astrid Beldam Lgkke

5

Benjamin Hellegaard-Harder

Lukas Kaslund
Dan Oudom Ou
Malthe P. Husum

Simon Thomsen

2

Peter Westergaard Blom

Andreas Jac Thomsen

1

Tobias Toft Overgaard

4
Stella Due
Heather Hansen
Hella Erstad
Barbara Lukaszyk

1
Balli Lelinge

1
Peter Leventin

2
Astrid Dinesen
Windy Nielsen

3
Kim Nedergaard
Ferhat Cabar

Brian Emil Louring
3
Lotta Dahlqvist
Lene Werge
Lene Marie Kjeer
3
Allan Olsen
Thomas Engell
René Louring
3
Jgrn Chr. Andersen

Mogens L. Bjerre
Josef Chiu

08-09-2016 20:47:41

AALBORG TKD KLUB

WEST COPENHAGEN TKD KLUB
ISLEV TKD KLUB

HERLEV TKD KLUB

ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong
SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang

FURES® TKD KLUB
ISLEV TKD KLUB

AALBORG TKD KLUB

NASTVED TKD KLUB
ODENSE TKD KLUB
ISLEV TKD KLUB
AALBORG TKD KLUB

Orestad Baekdusan

Orestad Baekdusan

LYNGBY TKD KLUB
HWARANG TKD KLUB R@DOVRE

SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang
Chonkwon Vestli TKD Klubb
SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang

Orestad Baekdusan
ISLEV TKD KLUB
HWARANG TKD KLUB R@DOVRE

ISLEV TKD KLUB
ROSKILDE TKD KLUB
SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang

HERLEV TKD KLUB
FREDERICIA TKD KLUB

Orestad Baekdusan

105

50
53
51
49
52

88
87

113

107
108
109
106

160

161

162
34

54
163
55

164
35
36

58
56
57

60
59
165
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Lis Borring
3

Alba Diget Hollederer-Gustav Blomquist
Fredrik Palmqvist, Janice, ZiYu Jin
Emil Truelsen, Melanie Mgller

6

Richard Coltelius, Alicia Brannback
Agnete Jensen, Andreas Poulsen Juul
Astrid Ruud-Olsen, Thomas Monsen
Emil Ngrby, Leerke Kamp Pedersen
Ayla Bonsak, Sune @stli
Melanie Peinow (Rgdovre) / Nikolai
Kronborg (Holbaek)

4

Maria Bennedsen, Simon Thomsen

Annaline Sgeberg, Benjamin Hellegaard-
Harder

Sanne Bruun Jensen, Thomas Purup
Lotte Margrethe Weltz, Malthe P. Husum

3

Astrid Dinesen,Jgrn Christian Andersen
Windy Nielsen, Thomas Engell
Lotta Dahlqvist, Josef Chiu
8
Jesper Ladegaard-Pedersen, Cornelia
Lelinge
Camille La Cour, Marvin Hemdrup
Ann Martinsen,Oscar Nyman Marxen

Peter Westergaard Blom, Rikke Ploug
Jacobsen

Amalie Hofflund, Marlene Sofie Nielsen

Norah Ladegaard-Pedersen, Gustav Lelinge

Anna Kyung Jakobsen, Nikolas
Stahlschmidt

Sarah Therkelsen, Caroline Amby

08-09-2016 20:47:41

BORNHOLM TKD KLUB

GLADSAXE TKD KLUB
Poomsae Team Elite Sweden
RINGSTED TKD KLUB

Orestad Baekdusan

FREDERICIA TKD KLUB

Hamar TKD KLUBB

RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou
Hamar TKD KLUBB

HWARANG TKD KLUB R@DOVRE

SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang
WEST COPENHAGEN TKD KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB
ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong

LYNGBY TKD KLUB
ROSKILDE TKD KLUB
Orestad Baekdusan

Orestad Baekdusan

VEJLE TKD KLUB
LYNGBY TKD KLUB
FURES@ TKD KLUB

Islev TKD Klub
Orestad Baekdusan
LYNGBY TKD KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

37

166
167
168

171
174
173
170
172
169

175
63

62
61

179
178
177

181

89
183
90

180
182
184

185
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Liv Hare Kaagaard, Tobias Overgaard
Marcus Ho, Clara Ho

Nete Brgnnum-Carlsen, Loui Petersen

Bastian B. Thinggaard, Silje Jensen

u A W N

Alexandra Krangkrathok Hgyer, Emma
Kieldsen

6 Frederikke Engel Hgi-Hansen, Michala
Urup Vestphal

7 Ahmad walid Farkiri, Malaak Eid
T-17-F-A 3

1 Sasha @land (Rgdovre), Malou Pedersen
(Rpdovre), Christina Christensen (Roskilde)

2 Leerke Kamp Pedersen, Emma Kayergd-
Rasmussen, Eva Sandersen
3 Mechid Paiman, Louise Rimbaklund og
Caroline LaCour
T-17-M-A 1
1 Johan Hollederer, Emil Ngrby,Danish
Hameed
T-30-F-A 4
1 Maria Buchardt, Chelina Rose Larsen,
Rikke Rasander
2 Ane Panholm, Charlotte Pedersen og Liv
Panholm
3 Nikoline Frfglich, Sofie Berggren, Trine
Banzon
4 Amalie Benfeldt, Sanne Jensen, Freja Lgkke
T-30-M-A 1
1 Thomas Purup, Kristoffer Andersen, Kim
Larsen
T-31+F-A 1

1 Windy Nielsen (Rgdovre), Lene Kjeer
(Rgdovre) og Astrid Dinesen (Lyngby)

T-31+M-A 1

1 Brian Louring, Kim Nedergaard, Rene
Louring

08-09-2016 20:47:41

AALBORG TKD KLUB
FURES® TKD KLUB

HERLEV TKD KLUB

SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang
FURES® TKD KLUB

LYNGBY TKD KLUB

HERLEV TKD KLUB

HWARANG TKD KLUB R@DOVRE

GANGNAM SPORTSTAEKWONDO VIRUM

Islev TKD Klub

GLADSAXE TKD KLUB

HWARANG TKD KLUB R@DOVRE

Islev TKD Klub

SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

HWARANG TKD KLUB R@DOVRE

SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang

187
189
190
188
115

186

114

193

191

192

194

211

195

197

196

198

199

200
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T-C

6
Theodor Solberg Brodersen, Sander Skar,
Emma Helene Bghler-lversen

Jesper Ladegaard-Pedersen, Gustav
Lelinge, Valdemar Tylstam

Camille La Cour, Marvin Hemdrup, Victor
Frisch Schultz

Frederikke Ingholt, Rie Friberg Lund,
Katharina von Muenchow

Ann Martinsen, Oscar Nyman Marxen,
Luna Martinsen

Norah Ladegaard-Pedersen, Cornelia
Lelinge, Tindra Andersson
3

Frederikke Engel Hgi-Hansen, Michala
Urup Vestphal, Rosemarie Engel Hgi-
Hansen

Nete Brgnnum-Carlsen, Malaak Eid,
Alexandra Krangkrathok Hgyer

Marcus Ho, Clara Ho, Emma Kieldsen

08-09-2016 20:47:41

Hamar TKD KLUBB

Orestad Baekdusan

VEJLE TKD KLUB

GANGNAM SPORTSTAEKWONDO VIRUM

LYNGBY TKD KLUB

Orestad Baekdusan

LYNGBY TKD KLUB

HERLEV TKD KLUB

FURES® TKD KLUB

206

201

205

202

204

203

207

209

208
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